99-11-29

110
"4
(62}

(119)

_
[AAM\ A’

110

(121) |(122)

120.3

EXEMPT

99-16-8

1.84 Ac.

113.04 5

118) | (117) (116)

113

7.02 |13 96,95

57 2] 47

09-28:136

19-04-168.1

19-05-1\

60 60
Y Y
al
o
(168)
(171) (170) (169)
(172) 182
35.52 84.98 114.02
225.2
851.91
R p1.12
D) [& 10
.24 Ac. 100 [
W 20
219.21
1.47 Ac.
(38)
37
20 20 ( ) (36) (35)
(34)
—
s ANNULLED
< 20 20235
23
(18) a7 8

V4 G s

248

99-11-30

\/ e
1N

99,41-230

99-11-248
(3

Z5  (150)
v,

&

6o

@

Lo 15D

Je% (152) N

%

6.78 A 1315 v
78 Ac. w [ o @7 (29
/s ©)
o (12)
& ®
I~ /5 V (13) V
e gl ©
Y
(14)
© ® o e = @ g
(5) 4 ®3) ) W (15) . V
430,65 o/ 30 3
3 a8) /4y
18) /¥ (2) I
ZQJ
120 € (1) \ 8

V 1) (15)

(12)

(13) 43

(14) w2

(15) (11)

1) &
9

EXEMPT

(26) EXEMPT

(25) o
23%2 (23) @)

(19)(65)

\WIAWS

N

99-19-83

N
A&
9

99-14-47

99-14-48

<
-14-4

99-14-65
14-44

99-12-1

1

99-14-29

99-14-30

99-14-31

99-14-32

99-14-37 1

99-14-37

99-14-38

99-14-39

99-14-66
99}14-43
99-14-41.1

WARRICK ST

w
o

99-14-55.1

99-14-45 99-14-62

2ND A

99-14-46

BEAVER ST

99-14-61

99-14-55

e
A

D

99-14-57
99-14'56
99\14-53
99-14-51
99-14-54

99-14-193.1

99-14-193.4
99-14-193.2

99-14-42

99-14A-10 HIGHVII

o

99-14A-10.1

99-14A-10.2

99-14A-8
99-14A-7

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY

Prepared By:

Mark Musick
Monongalia County Assessor

Legend

Property Line

Road Right of Way

Corporation Line =~ ==wmmremmsmm=r
District Line —
County Line —

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number
Water

Railroad

(15)

w30 —0n—< 00

1 | Revised 6/1/15 9 9- 99-11 99-59 (0 1o

- . 22 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA ‘ | 2 _
: 5 m COUNTY OF MONONGALIA 9-16 9915 9915 9;14

j i: Z ' i | 99-14A 99:13]

8 = 2 Office of Assessor — T ]

MORGANTOWN CORP
District 99 Map: 15

Date, Aerial Photography: 2010
Date, Map: 1/25/2019

Scale: 1" =100"



